NTCLE203E3
www.vishay.com Vishay BCcomponents
Revision: 29-Jan-2024 1 Document Number: 29048
For technical questions, contact: nlr@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
NTC Thermistors, Radial Leaded, Accuracy Line
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Documents
Available
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
R25
(Ω)
R25-TOL.
(± %)
B25/85
(K)
B25/85-TOL.
(± %)
COLOR
MARKING
UL RECOG. SAP MATERIAL AND ORDERING NUMBER (1)
RoHS-COMPLIANT
WITH EXEMPTION (2) RoHS-COMPLIANT
2000 1, 2, 3, 5 3528 0.5 Orange ✓ NTCLE203E3202*B0 NTCLE203E3202*B0A
2700 1, 2, 3, 5 3977 0.75 Red ✓ NTCLE203E3272*B0 NTCLE203E3272*B0A
4700 1, 2, 3, 5 3977 0.75 Green ✓ NTCLE203E3472*B0 NTCLE203E3472*B0A
5000 1, 2, 3, 5 3977 0.75 Pink ✓ NTCLE203E3502*B0 NTCLE203E3502*B0A
10 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3977 0.75 Blue ✓ NTCLE203E3103*B0 NTCLE203E3103*B0A
12 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3740 2 Yellow ✓ NTCLE203E3123*B0 NTCLE203E3123*B0A
22 000 1, 2, 3, 5 3740 2 White ✓ NTCLE203E3223*B0 NTCLE203E3223*B0A
47 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4090 1.5 Black ✓ NTCLE203E3473*B0 NTCLE203E3473*B0A
68 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4190 1.5 Grey ✓ NTCLE203E3683*B0 NTCLE203E3683*B0A
100 000 1, 2, 3, 5 4190 1.5 Brown ✓ NTCLE203E3104*B0 NTCLE203E3104*B0A
470 000 2, 3, 5 4570 1.5 Violet NTCLE203E3474*B0 NTCLE203E3474*B0A